
Genoa Township Annual Meeting 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN 

TO THE LEGAL VOTERS, RESIDENTS OF THE TOWNSHIP OF GENOA IN THE COUNTY OF DEKALB AND THE 
STATE OF ILLINOIS, THAT THE ANNUAL MEETING OF SAID TOWNSHIP WILL TAKE PLACE ON TUESDAY, APRIL 

9, 2019 AT 7:00 P.M. AT THE GENOA TOWNSHIP OFFICE, 221 RAILROAD AVE., GENOA, ILLINOIS 60135. 

AGENDA: 

\ 

' 

1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER AT 7:00 P.M. BY TOWNSHIP CLERK 

2. NOMINATIONS FOR MODERATOR 

3. ELECTED MODERATOR TAKES OATH OF OFFICE AND PRESIDES 

4. READ AND APPROVE MINUTES OF 2018 ANNUAL MEETING 

5. PRESENT SUPERVISOR'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 

6. OLD BUISNESS: IMRF 

7. NEW BUSINESS: NONE 

8. COMMENTS FROM ELECTORS (not to exceed 3 minutes) 

9. ANNOUNCE MEETING DATES FOR 2019-2020: May 13, 2019 (Monday); June 10, 2019 (Monday); 
July 8, 2019 (Monday); August 12, 2019 (Monday); September 9, 2019 (Monday); October 15, 2019 
(Tuesday); November 12, 2019 (Tuesday); December 9, 2019 (Monday); January 13, 2020 (Monday); 
February 10, 2020 (Monday); March 9, 2020 (Monday); April 14, 2020 (Tuesday) Annual Town Meeting, 

"'\ followed by monthly meeting. 

10. MODERATOR ASKS FOR A MOTION TO ADJOURN MEETING, MOTION APPROVED. 

Dated March 11, 2019 

Mary Snow 

io/l~ ~ 
Township Clerk 


